2423668 Ontario Inc
c/o John Campbell’s Towing
PO Box 543
Brockville, On K6V 5V7
613-342-0851
Johncampbellstowing@gmail.com

HST# R807245972

Tow Operator Lic# To 091-525-228
Storage Operator Lic# VS 091-525-228

TSSEA MTO MAXIMUM RATE SCHEDULE EFFECTIVE MARCH 1/2024
(these posted rates are created and listed for worst case

scenarios/incidents, individual occurrence may vary and or be lesser then
osted rates)
TYPE Of Unit SERVICE RATE MAX
STRUCTURE | RATE
Towing Basic Tow (up to 4536KG GVWR Base Rate $1300
Towing Basic Tow ( 4536KG - 11793KG Base Rate $5000
GVWR)
Towing Basic Tow (>11793KGC GVWR Base Rate $10,000
Towing Extended Tow (up to 4536KG  GVWR) [ /KM Base Rate
+$5/Km
Towing Extended Tow (4536-11793KGC /KM Base Rate +
GVWR) $7.50/km
Towing Extended Tow (>11793KG GVWR) /KM Base Rate +
$10/km
Towing Standing By - Tow Driver /Hour $800
Towing On Route Travel /KM $10/KM
Recovery- Tow |70 Ton Rotator /Hour $3800/hr
Recovery- Tow | 60 Ton Rotator /Hour $3500/hr
Recovery- Tow |50 Ton Rotator /Hour $3500/hr
Recovery- Tow |40 Ton Fixed Boom /Hour $2800/hr
Recovery- Tow |35 Ton Fixed Boom /Hour $2500/hr
Recovery- Tow |30 Ton Fixed Boom /Hour $2500/hr
Recovery- Tow |25 Ton Fixed Boom /Hour $2500/hr




Recovery- Tow |10 Ton Fixed Boom /Hour $2200/hr

Recovery- Tow | Under 10 Ton or No Fixed Rating or Light |/Hour $2000/hr
Duty Tilt N Load

Recovery- Air Bags System /Event $8000

Equipment

Recovery- Scene Lighting /Event $3500

Equipment

Recovery- Roll-Off Bin (per bin) /Event $2800

Equipment

Recovery- Backhoe Loader /Hour $1500/hr

Equipment

Recovery- Front End Loader /Hour $1500/hr

Equipment

Recovery- Telehandler/Forklift /Hour $1500/hr

Equipment

Recovery- Skid Steer /Hour $1500/hr

Equipment

Recovery- Underground Unit /Hour $2000/hr

Equipment

Recovery- Dump Truck /Hour $1800/hr

Equipment

Recovery- Highway Tractor /Hour $2000/hr

Equipment

Recovery- Flatbed Trailer /Hour $1500/hr

Equipment

Recovery- Float Trailer /Hour $1500/hr

Equipment

Recovery- Van Trailer /Hour $1300/hr

Equipment

Recovery- Support Unit With Tools/ Equipment /Hour $1000/hr

Equipment

Recovery- Beacon Response Unit /Hour $1000/hr

Equipment

Recovery- Casual Labour /Hour $300/hr

Labour

Recovery- Scene Supervisor/ Health and /Hour $500/hr

Labour safety,Recovery Coordinator

Recovery- Mechanic /Hour $450/hr

Labour

Recovery- Specialized Rigger /Hour $450/hr

Labour

Storage After Hours Gate Access /Event $900/hr

Storage Outdoor ( Under 6.5 M) /Day $225

Storage Outdoor (6.5-12.5 M) /Day $450

Storage Outdoor (>12.5 M) /Day $600




Storage Indoor (Under 6.5 M) /Day $450
Storage Indoor (6.5-12.5 M) /Day $900
Storage Indoor (>12.5 M) /Day $1200
Storage Outdoor Roll-Off Bin /Day $250
Storage Indoor Roll-off Bin /Day $500
Storage Outdoor Cargo on ground 8'x30’ /Day $250
Storage Indoor Cargo on ground 8'x30’ /Day $500
Recovery- Excavator /Hour $1500/hr
Equipment

Recovery- Vac Truck /Hour $2000/hr
Equipment

Recovery- High Pressure Steam Cleaner /Hour $1800/hr
Equipment

Recovery- Crash Trucks, Traffic Control /Hour $1500/hr
Equipment

Recovery- Street Sweeper /Hour $1500/hr
Equipment

Recovery- Disposables ( on Scene) Surcharge /Event 15%
Equipment

Recovery- Pallet Jack/ Tipper Bin /Event $500

Equipment




